
¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

Sh
ady

 DrMain St Ext

Brock Ridg
e Run

Main St Ext

2018

2103
2016

2101

2017

100

104

102

Flood Zone
X

890404739345
P120-351

Pasquotank County, NC
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1303Deed Book:
Deed Page:

Date:
Land Value:

Ag Value:
Bldg Value:
Total Value:

Taxed Acres:

264
20180209

       34200
           0      225600

      259800
       0.537

Parcel ID:
Map:

Date: 3/2/2024FLOOD MAP Property Ownership/
Lines as of January 1, 2024

This is not the OFFICIAL flood map; however, it is drawn using data
provided by NC Floodplain Mapping to be used with local GIS. 
The official map can be viewed at fris.nc.gov
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Aerial photography Feb/Mar 2020

Effective Date December 21 2018
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